Qualicoat Seaside Class Powder
Coat
Enhanced powder coating for aluminum,
specifically formulated for superior
durability and optimal performance in
marine environments, lasting for over 10
years.
Tria L

ORDERING INFORMATION
Tria L
MODEL
HEIGHT
FINISH COLOR
ANCHOR TYPE
CONTROL
•  70 - 7000mm
•  75 - 7500mm
•  80 - 8000mm
•  85 - 8500mm
•  90 - 9000mm
•  W - RAL9003 Structure (Signal White)
•  S - RAL7044 Structure (Silky Grey)
•  A - RAL7016 Structure (Antracite Grey)
•  B - RAL9005 Structure (Jet Black)
•  D - RAL1015 Structure (Desert Sand)
•  G - RAL6002 Structure (Leaf Green)
•  C - Custom Structure Color
•  C0 - Concrete Anchor
•  C1 - Concrete Anchor with PS 500W
•  C2 - Concrete Amchor with PS 650W
•  U0 - Utility Vault
•  U1 - Utility Vault with PS 500W
•  U2 - Utility Vault with PS 650W
•  D- Dali Operation
TRL
70
75
80
85
90
W
S
A
B
D
G
C
C0
C1
C2
U0
U1
U2
D
Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
MANDATORY ACCESSORIES
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Tria L
Various
Consult you regional sale representativ for further deatails
INSTALLATION
•  C0ATRL - Concrete Anchor
•  UV0ATRL - Utility Vault
C0ATRL
UV0ATRL
Installation options
VARIOUS
•  A0 - Electrical Safety
•  B0 - User-Accessible Options
•  C0 - Wirless / Automatic Control
•  D0 - Smart Sensors
•  E0 - Communication
•  ST - Static signage
•  EB - Expression backlight
•  CC - Connectors
•  RT - Cover removal tool
•  TRLPC - Tria L pole cover